Class
Date
Race Site
Series #

Name
Jake Young
Owen Somerville
Harrison Alward
Jack Roche
Owen Smith
Levi MacGregor
Noah Grenier
Stanley McGibbon
Jack Breau
Eli Ellis
Jaxsen Robinson
Leah Hutchinson
Luke Roche
Titus Mitchell
Evelynn Robinson
Rick Breau
Mike Breau

17

Peewee
Sept 24/23
Riverglade
5

104

44
222
618
265

996
912
158
988
929
38
881
989
921
922

Holeshot
265 Levi Macgregor

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Laptime  Pos. | Totaltime Laptime Pos. | Totaltime Laptime Pos. | Totaltime Laptime Pos. | Totaltime Laptime  Pos.
00:06:34 1 00:13:51  00:07:17 1 00:20:49  00:06:58 1 00:27:22  00:06:33 1 00:33:51  00:06:29 1
00:07:05 2 00:14:28 00:07:23 2 00:22:03 00:07:35 2 00:29:48 00:07:45 2 00:37:15 00:07:27 2
00:07:16 4 00:14:46  00:07:30 4 00:22:15  00:07:29 3 00:29:55  00:07:40 3 00:38:11  00:08:16 3
00:07:19 5 00:14:52 00:07:33 5 00:22:20 00:07:28 4 00:29:59 00:07:39 4 00:38:14 00:08:15 4
00:07:23 6 00:15:34  00:08:11 6 00:26:01  00:10:27 5 00:35:36  00:09:35 5
00:07:09 3 00:14:43 00:07:34 3 00:29:23 00:14:40 6 00:38:38 00:09:15 6
00:09:50 10 00:19:57  00:10:07 7 00:30:01  00:10:04 7
00:09:45 9 00:20:54  00:11:09 9 00:32:17  00:11:23 8
00:08:31 7 00:21:12  00:12:41 10 00:32:30  00:11:18 9
00:09:25 8 00:20:30  00:11:05 8 00:32:58  00:12:28 10
00:11:39 12 00:24:27  00:12:48 11 00:37:42  00:13:15 11
00:12:06 13 00:24:58 00:12:52 13 00:40:28 00:15:30 12
00:10:58 11 00:24:49  00:13:51 12 00:40:31  00:15:42 13
00:13:06 14 00:27:08 00:14:02 14 00:40:42 00:13:34 14
00:14:13 16 00:32:44  00:18:31 15
00:30:00 17
00:13:12 15 DNF

Position
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Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12




